
 

 

Friday, March 1 
8:30 am      Evan Leigh Haynes -Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, March 2 
8:30am      Harlan Knott † -Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Parishioners-Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, March 3 
7:00am       Shelia Smith - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       William Moore † -Msgr. Bui 
11:00am      Karen Dains – Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Charles J. Bayer † -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, March 4 
8:30am       Mark Wilson- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, March 5 
8:30am        Bob Belongie †- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, March 6 
8:30am     Jerome Progar †- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, March 7 
8:30am     Fr Musie Tesfayohonnes - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  March 8 
8:30 am     Arthur & Lydia Stetson † - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday,  March 9 
8:30am      Venustiano Velazquez † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Reserved for Funeral Intention †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     March 10 
7:00am       Parishioners -Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Lorenzo Velazquez † – Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Alec Guadalupe Carbine †– Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Rob Haney -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, March 11 
8:30am       Jesus Rendon †- Fr. Rajan 

Tuesday,  March 12 
8:30am Luke Robinson - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, March 13 
8:30am       Enriqueta Rendon † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, March 15 
8:30am     Pat Groseta - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,     March 15 
8:30 am     Marriage Prep Couples - Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday,  March 16 
8:30am      Auction Volunteers - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Kathleen Donaldson- Fr. Kunkel 
  
 
 
         
 
  

Sunday,  March 17 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention– Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Parishioners– Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      March Girls– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Kelly Zimmerman -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, March 18 
8:30am        Bruce Potter † - Fr. Kunkel  
Tuesday,  March 19 
8:30am  Theresa Conroy- Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, March 20 
8:30am        Orville & Bernadette Cary † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, March 21 
8:30am     Arvin Schultz †- Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, March 22 
8:30am      Jacob Yeager- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, March 23 
8:30am      Tom Schepp † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Peter Calnan- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, March 24 
7:00am      Peggy McCaffery- Msgr Bui  
9:00am      Reserved for Funeral Intention–Fr. Kunkel   

11:00am      Parishioners - Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Tanner Ficher †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, March 25 
8:30am        Alexis Carbine †- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday, March 26 
8:30am  Jacob Mayrer - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, March 27 
8:30am        Sam Marshall  †- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, March 28 
7:30pm       Fr Kunkel  
Friday,     March 29 
3:00pm    Fr. Kunkel  
7:30pm    Fr. Bolding  
Saturday,  March 30 
7:30pm For those receiving the Sacraments of  
 Initiation  - Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,  March 31 
7:00am       Adam Mayrer - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Dennis Mai– Mgt Bui 
11:00am      Parishioners– Fr. Bolding  
 

  
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


